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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Butzbach2071
HOH

9.800 9.150 9.2508.700 36.900
1 6 8 2 1 

1 

Jordan Tandler2102
HOH

9.400 9.300 8.9009.100 36.700
3 2 1 5T 2 

2 

Abigail Carroll2091
HOH

9.500 9.100 8.9008.850 36.350
2 7T 6 6T 3 

3 

Rowan Woodin2088
HOH

8.800 9.400 9.0508.900 36.150
6T 1 4T 3 4 

4 

Juliet Connolly2073
HOH

8.600 9.250 9.4008.650 35.900
9T 3 9 1 5 

5 

Sophia Pizzi2080
HOH

8.800 9.200 8.7009.000 35.700
7T 4T 2T 8* 6T

6T

Kayla Gifford2077
HOH

9.000 9.100 8.7008.900 35.700
5 8T 5T 9* 7T

7T

Rebecca Arrowsmith2089
HOH

8.700 8.900 8.8509.000 35.450
8 10 3T 7 8 

8 

Ella Pezzullo2040
Gym Express

8.500 9.200 8.7008.750 35.150
11T 5T 7 10T 9 

9 

Caroline Forker2075
HOH

9.100 8.950 8.4508.600 35.100
4 9 10 12 10 

10 

Olivia Garret2076
HOH

8.600 8.850 9.0008.500 34.950
10T 11 11 4 11 

11 

Jennifer O' Sullivan2038
Gym Express

8.500 8.300 8.3508.400 33.550
12T 13 12 13 12 

12 

Elzabeth Weigman2042
Gym Express

8.300 8.700 8.5008.000 33.500
13 12 13 11 13 

13 
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